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PONTUAÇÃO JUNIOR MENOR
    48 CATARINENSE DE KART 2024

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a TO

1 588 PEDRO ADAMES 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 12 ARTHUR CORDEIRO 6 -6 -6 3 3 0

3 216 ARTHUR DA ROCHA 7 -7 -1 2 5 0

4 20 MANOEL CECCATTO 7 -7 0 5 2 0

5 46 ANGELO PREDEBON 10 -10 -3 4 6 0

6 114 MURILO PRADO 10 -10 0 6 4 0

Event Legend

#1 08/08/2024 48º CATARINENSE DE KART #3 08/08/2024 48º CATARINENSE DE KART 

#2 08/08/2024 48º CATARINENSE DE KART 
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PONTUAÇÃO JUNIOR/JR MENOR/NOVATOS
    48 CATARINENSE DE KART 2024

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a TO

1 30 JOÃO PEDRO PEREIRA 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 588 PEDRO ADAMES 4 -4 -4 2 2 0

3 225 HENRIQUE SCOTTI 6 -6 -2 3 3 0

4 48 IGOR ROVARIS 10 -10 -4 5 5 0

5 12 ARTHUR CORDEIRO 12 -12 -2 6 6 0

6 20 MANOEL CECCATTO 14 -14 -2 10 4 0

7 17 FELIPE LORENZI 14 -14 0 7 7 0

8 216 ARTHUR DA ROCHA 15 -15 -1 4 11 0

9 25 BÁRBARA  ESTEVO 17 -17 -2 9 8 0

10 46 ANGELO PREDEBON 21 -21 -4 8 13 0

11 10 GIULIANO PROVESSI 21 -21 0 12 9 0

12 114 MURILO PRADO 21 -21 0 11 10 0

13 7 MATHEUS MINATO 25 -25 -4 13 12 0

Event Legend

#1 08/08/2024 48º CATARINENSE DE KART #3 08/08/2024 48º CATARINENSE DE KART 

#2 08/08/2024 48º CATARINENSE DE KART 

POLE #277

Championship Standings of PONTUAÇÃO JUNIOR/NOVATOS Printed:: 10/08/2024 07:30:17

PONTUAÇÃO JUNIOR/NOVATOS
    48 CATARINENSE DE KART 2024

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a TO

1 30 JOÃO PEDRO PEREIRA 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 225 HENRIQUE SCOTTI 4 -4 -4 2 2 0

3 48 IGOR ROVARIS 6 -6 -2 3 3 0

4 17 FELIPE LORENZI 8 -8 -2 4 4 0

5 25 BÁRBARA  ESTEVO 10 -10 -2 5 5 0

6 10 GIULIANO PROVESSI 12 -12 -2 6 6 0

7 7 MATHEUS MINATO 14 -14 -2 7 7 0

Event Legend

#1 08/08/2024 48º CATARINENSE DE KART #3 08/08/2024 48º CATARINENSE DE KART 

#2 08/08/2024 48º CATARINENSE DE KART 
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